
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals
AMR AMR % SHR %

1 LABDARUGO EB 2020 20:49:20 23:14:23 2021.07.02 M4 Sport 779 352 9,0 23,6
2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:34 2021.06.28 TV2 636 850 7,4 22,3
3 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:30 2021.07.04 RTL KLUB 608 031 7,0 21,1
4 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:50:05 21:48:12 2021.07.01 TV2 521 779 6,0 14,7
5 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:29:53 17:01:10 2021.07.04 M4 Sport 461 407 5,3 19,3
6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:41:32 2021.06.30 TV2 459 173 5,3 16,2
7 MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 19:59:01 22:01:14 2021.07.01 RTL KLUB 427 125 4,9 12,0
8 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:51:17 17:51:44 2021.07.02 TV2 416 590 4,8 18,0
9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:31 19:52:50 2021.07.01 RTL KLUB 404 753 4,7 13,4

10 HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 20:03:16 22:12:07 2021.07.04 RTL KLUB 380 851 4,4 10,5
11 A NAGYKOVET LANYA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 15:45:35 16:46:23 2021.07.02 TV2 365 074 4,2 18,4
12 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 19:00:11 19:56:23 2021.07.04 RTL KLUB 355 381 4,1 11,2
13 TITANIC /AM. FILM/ 18:54:17 22:52:17 2021.07.04 TV2 269 964 3,1 8,0
14 JAMES BOND: SKYFALL /AM.- ANG. AKCIOFILM/ 19:56:42 23:04:41 2021.07.03 TV2 249 698 2,9 7,5
15 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:55:51 23:26:56 2021.07.01 TV2 248 890 2,9 9,3
16 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:00 17:47:24 2021.06.30 RTL KLUB 236 657 2,7 9,7
17 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:46:43 19:31:09 2021.06.29 DUNA TV 233 565 2,7 7,5
18 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:04 20:19:15 2021.07.04 ATV 227 513 2,6 7,0
19 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:49 19:54:59 2021.07.03 RTL KLUB 221 739 2,6 7,6
20 DERULT EGBOL APA /MEXIKOI FILMSOROZAT/ 14:38:47 15:39:34 2021.06.30 TV2 217 624 2,5 12,8
21 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 13:36:05 14:34:19 2021.06.30 TV2 211 645 2,4 13,3
22 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:08:20 23:09:16 2021.07.01 RTL KLUB 202 533 2,3 7,4
23 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:51:36 21:49:15 2021.07.02 TV2 198 875 2,3 5,4
24 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:19 13:46:57 2021.07.02 Super TV2 191 825 2,2 12,5
25 RAMBO 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:59:49 21:03:20 2021.07.04 MOZI+ 191 694 2,2 5,6
26 MOKKA /REGGELI MAGAZINMUSOR/ 6:18:45 8:22:45 2021.06.30 TV2 185 212 2,1 25,2
27 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:30 19:35:31 2021.07.03 DUNA TV 169 265 2,0 6,1
28 A CSODADOKTOR /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 20:14:53 21:08:28 2021.07.01 Super TV2 168 618 2,0 4,7
29 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:48 20:39:06 2021.07.01 ATV 164 119 1,9 5,0
30 TENYEK DELBEN 12:00:04 12:20:19 2021.06.30 TV2 163 744 1,9 11,1

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 26 (28 June 2021 - 4 July 2021)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 640 666

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 LABDARUGO EB 2020 20:49:20 23:14:23 2021.07.02 M4 Sport 487 050 9,9 27,5
2 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:29:53 17:01:10 2021.07.04 M4 Sport 267 866 5,4 23,2
3 MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 19:59:01 22:01:14 2021.07.01 RTL KLUB 250 199 5,1 14,2
4 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:30 2021.07.04 RTL KLUB 234 355 4,7 17,7
5 HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 20:03:16 22:12:07 2021.07.04 RTL KLUB 223 197 4,5 11,7
6 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:34 2021.06.28 TV2 201 396 4,1 16,3
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:31 19:52:50 2021.07.01 RTL KLUB 186 770 3,8 13,9
8 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:50:05 21:48:12 2021.07.01 TV2 185 914 3,8 10,7
9 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 19:00:11 19:56:23 2021.07.04 RTL KLUB 180 143 3,6 12,0

10 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:41:32 2021.06.30 TV2 172 537 3,5 14,1
11 TITANIC /AM. FILM/ 18:54:17 22:52:17 2021.07.04 TV2 143 279 2,9 8,2
12 JAMES BOND: SKYFALL /AM.- ANG. AKCIOFILM/ 19:56:42 23:04:41 2021.07.03 TV2 119 946 2,4 7,1
13 TORESVONAL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 21:00:08 23:15:41 2021.07.04 FILM+ 118 876 2,4 6,8
14 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:46:13 17:51:55 2021.06.28 TV2 116 441 2,4 11,9
15 A SKORPIOKIRALY /AM.-NEMET AKCIOFILM/ 21:10:03 22:50:42 2021.07.04 MOZI+ 105 016 2,1 5,7
16 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:08:20 23:09:16 2021.07.01 RTL KLUB 103 507 2,1 6,7
17 A NAGYKOVET LANYA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 15:42:18 16:41:09 2021.06.28 TV2 99 889 2,0 13,8
18 SHAZAM! /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM FANTASY SCI-FI/ 18:25:49 20:51:46 2021.07.04 FILM+ 96 455 2,0 6,1
19 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:55:51 23:26:56 2021.07.01 TV2 95 157 1,9 6,3
20 TOY STORY 4. /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 20:01:10 22:00:42 2021.07.03 RTL KLUB 93 474 1,9 5,6
21 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:51:36 21:49:15 2021.07.02 TV2 92 327 1,9 5,2
22 RAMBO 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:59:49 21:03:20 2021.07.04 MOZI+ 87 020 1,8 5,2
23 OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:23 22:52:25 2021.06.29 FILM+ 85 829 1,7 4,5
24 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:00 17:47:24 2021.06.30 RTL KLUB 84 994 1,7 8,2
25 HAJO A VEGE /AM.-NEMET VIGJATEK/ 22:06:53 0:00:41 2021.07.03 RTL KLUB 84 592 1,7 5,8
26 LABDARUGAS 17:01:19 17:13:41 2021.07.04 M4 Sport 82 278 1,7 7,6
27 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:49 19:54:59 2021.07.03 RTL KLUB 81 837 1,7 6,3
28 A SZALLITO 2. /FRANCIA - AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:02 22:43:13 2021.06.28 MOZI+ 79 903 1,6 4,3
29 DIE HARD 4.0 - LEGDRAGABB AZ ELETED /AM.-ANGOL AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:05 23:38:36 2021.06.29 MOZI+ 77 529 1,6 4,5
30 MOKKA /REGGELI MAGAZINMUSOR/ 6:18:45 8:22:45 2021.06.30 TV2 76 549 1,5 24,1

18-59 N= 4 943 180
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 26 (28 June 2021 - 4 July 2021)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 4 943 180

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.06.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:34 636 850 7,4 22,3 201 396 4,1 16,3
2021.06.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:43 19:41:34 392 620 4,5 13,0 136 665 2,8 10,0
2021.06.28 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:50:26 21:49:02 435 189 5,0 12,2 146 308 3,0 8,4
2021.06.28 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:56:41 23:20:28 178 024 2,1 6,1 76 616 1,5 4,6
2021.06.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:37 514 790 6,0 18,1 196 885 4,0 15,9
2021.06.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:22 19:52:57 262 697 3,0 8,6 122 682 2,5 8,8
2021.06.28 RTL KLUB MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 20:00:08 21:53:57 402 822 4,7 11,2 207 151 4,2 11,7
2021.06.28 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:01:08 23:04:14 152 090 1,8 5,0 84 049 1,7 4,9
2021.06.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:45:03 592 512 6,9 20,6 154 033 3,1 11,9
2021.06.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:12 19:41:19 376 725 4,4 12,0 123 958 2,5 8,5
2021.06.29 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:51:27 21:50:28 453 621 5,2 12,6 152 034 3,1 8,4
2021.06.29 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:58:07 23:20:48 214 380 2,5 7,4 79 953 1,6 4,8
2021.06.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:50 498 167 5,8 17,3 180 438 3,7 14,0
2021.06.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:35 19:52:40 321 173 3,7 10,1 160 615 3,2 10,7
2021.06.29 RTL KLUB MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 19:59:51 21:58:30 376 879 4,4 10,4 211 158 4,3 11,5
2021.06.29 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:05:41 23:08:49 151 018 1,7 5,1 74 827 1,5 4,5
2021.06.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:46:16 588 630 6,8 21,9 176 557 3,6 15,4
2021.06.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:41:32 459 173 5,3 16,2 172 537 3,5 14,1
2021.06.30 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:50:15 21:48:39 485 924 5,6 14,5 155 220 3,1 9,8
2021.06.30 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:56:18 23:22:30 246 108 2,8 9,5 91 068 1,8 6,2
2021.06.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:22 18:44:47 550 304 6,4 20,4 208 330 4,2 18,2
2021.06.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:23 19:48:37 394 302 4,6 13,8 174 066 3,5 14,1
2021.06.30 RTL KLUB MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 19:55:48 21:43:11 411 464 4,8 12,2 214 435 4,3 13,5
2021.06.30 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:50:22 22:49:52 173 871 2,0 6,0 94 952 1,9 6,0
2021.06.30 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:57:03 23:59:26 109 248 1,3 6,0 57 716 1,2 5,5
2021.07.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:45:13 583 541 6,8 22,0 188 328 3,8 17,2
2021.07.01 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:22 19:41:21 422 203 4,9 14,3 151 212 3,1 11,6
2021.07.01 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:50:05 21:48:12 521 779 6,0 14,7 185 914 3,8 10,7
2021.07.01 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:55:51 23:26:56 248 890 2,9 9,3 95 157 1,9 6,3
2021.07.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:49 582 601 6,7 22,0 204 542 4,1 18,6
2021.07.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:31 19:52:50 404 753 4,7 13,4 186 770 3,8 13,9
2021.07.01 RTL KLUB MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 19:59:01 22:01:14 427 125 4,9 12,0 250 199 5,1 14,2
2021.07.01 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:08:20 23:09:16 202 533 2,3 7,4 103 507 2,1 6,7
2021.07.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:04 18:44:57 525 181 6,1 18,8 151 341 3,1 12,8
2021.07.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:06 19:41:28 395 419 4,6 12,6 129 363 2,6 9,2
2021.07.02 TV2 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:51:36 21:49:15 198 875 2,3 5,4 92 327 1,9 5,2
2021.07.02 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:57:33 23:21:53 166 707 1,9 5,9 66 753 1,4 4,1
2021.07.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:55 522 114 6,0 18,6 156 831 3,2 13,3
2021.07.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:29 19:52:28 333 255 3,9 10,4 149 327 3,0 10,3
2021.07.02 RTL KLUB MESTERCUKRASZ - AZ EDESSZAJU KONYHAFONOK /MAGYAR GASZTROMUSOR/ 19:58:39 22:00:59 420 246 4,9 11,4 207 110 4,2 11,5
2021.07.02 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:08:05 23:09:28 169 200 2,0 5,9 91 416 1,8 5,5
2021.07.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:03 410 886 4,8 15,9 123 270 2,5 10,8
2021.07.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:21 19:49:01 242 666 2,8 8,5 80 267 1,6 6,3
2021.07.03 TV2 JAMES BOND: SKYFALL /AM.- ANG. AKCIOFILM/ 19:56:42 23:04:41 249 698 2,9 7,5 119 946 2,4 7,1
2021.07.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:51:11 398 298 4,6 15,3 140 735 2,8 12,2
2021.07.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:49 19:54:59 221 739 2,6 7,6 81 837 1,7 6,3
2021.07.03 RTL KLUB TOY STORY 4. /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 20:01:10 22:00:42 147 197 1,7 4,3 93 474 1,9 5,6
2021.07.03 RTL KLUB HAJO A VEGE /AM.-NEMET VIGJATEK/ 22:06:53 0:00:41 114 968 1,3 4,5 84 592 1,7 5,8
2021.07.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:07 504 940 5,8 17,5 175 934 3,6 13,4
2021.07.04 TV2 TITANIC /AM. FILM/ 18:54:17 22:52:17 269 964 3,1 8,0 143 279 2,9 8,2
2021.07.04 TV2 NICKY LARSON: OLNI VAGY KOLNI? /FR. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 22:58:45 0:52:16 37 648 0,4 2,4 19 004 0,4 2,1
2021.07.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:30 608 031 7,0 21,1 234 355 4,7 17,7
2021.07.04 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 19:00:11 19:56:23 355 381 4,1 11,2 180 143 3,6 12,0
2021.07.04 RTL KLUB HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 20:03:16 22:12:07 380 851 4,4 10,5 223 197 4,5 11,7
2021.07.04 RTL KLUB A BELLEVILLE-I ZSARU /FRANCIA VIGJATEK/ 22:18:48 0:43:03 111 648 1,3 5,8 71 553 1,4 6,5

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 26 (28 June 2021 - 4 July 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.06.28 0,5 2,1 1,2 3,0 11,6 6,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.06.29 0,5 2,2 1,3 2,7 11,9 7,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.06.30 0,5 2,3 1,3 2,7 13,1 7,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.01 0,5 2,2 1,5 2,7 12,4 8,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.02 0,5 1,8 1,3 2,8 9,7 7,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.03 0,6 1,2 0,9 3,2 6,6 4,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.04 0,6 1,2 1,4 3,0 5,9 7,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,5 1,9 1,3 2,9 10,1 6,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.06.28 1,2 4,6 3,9 3,2 12,2 10,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.06.29 1,1 4,7 3,9 3,0 12,3 10,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.06.30 1,0 5,1 4,2 2,8 14,6 12,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.01 1,0 5,1 4,7 2,7 14,1 12,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.02 1,2 3,2 4,3 3,1 8,4 11,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.03 1,0 3,2 2,3 2,7 8,8 6,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.04 1,1 3,5 4,4 2,8 9,2 11,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,1 4,2 4,0 2,9 11,3 10,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.06.28 0,2 1,2 1,0 1,1 8,4 6,7 31 59 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.06.29 0,1 1,2 1,1 0,9 8,0 7,2 27 55 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.06.30 0,2 1,3 1,1 1,1 9,1 7,7 33 56 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.01 0,2 1,3 1,2 1,1 8,9 8,3 33 58 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.02 0,2 1,0 1,0 1,0 6,8 6,7 31 58 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.03 0,2 0,9 0,8 1,2 5,7 5,0 32 73 91
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.04 0,2 1,0 1,3 1,1 5,6 7,3 33 84 91

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,1 1,1 1,1 7,4 7,0 31 63 84

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.06.28 0,4 2,8 3,2 1,2 8,6 10,1 32 60 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.06.29 0,3 2,6 3,4 0,8 7,8 10,2 25 56 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.06.30 0,3 3,0 3,5 1,0 10,3 12,1 30 59 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.01 0,2 3,2 4,1 0,8 10,2 13,1 25 62 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.02 0,3 2,1 3,3 1,0 6,3 10,2 29 64 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.03 0,4 2,3 2,0 1,2 7,4 6,4 38 71 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.04 0,4 2,9 3,9 1,2 8,7 11,7 37 84 89

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 2,7 3,3 1,0 8,5 10,5 31 65 84

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 26 (28 June 2021 - 4 July 2021)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


